Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft

Dart Henker Il
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Phonix Darters

Texas Hospies
Schroéti’s Dart Team

Ok, WN =

Stand: 30.10.2013

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2013

Teiln. Punkte
4 12
5 8
4 8
3 3
4 2

48
48
37

18
34

Spiele

24
42
35

36
38

Diff.

-18
-4

LIGA B1
Séatze Bemerkung
103 : 73
113 : 100
89 : 85
51 : 82
89 : 87



